APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT CITY OF MADISON ENGINEERING DIVISION

Project Mana	ager:	MIKE SCHU	JCHARDT		Page 1 of			
Project:	MADISC	N MUNICIPAL	L BUILDING - WIND	OW ASBESTOS REM	IOVAL			
Contract Nu	mber:	7934			Paymer	nt Number:	3	
DO NOT	WRITI	IN THIS E	BOX - TO BE COM	IPLETED BY CITY ENG	SINEERING PE	RSONNEL ONLY	/	
TOTAL FRO	M PAGE:	2		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	59,216	.34		
LESS RETAI	NAGE:				1,480	. 41		
SUBTOTAL:					<u>57,735</u>			
LESS PREVI	OUS PA	MENTS:		50,314.88				
CURRENT P	AYMENT	DUE:	\$	7421	. 05			
					,	·		
INSPECTOR'	CONTRAS CERTII	CTOR: KP FICATE FOR Prisigned Inspection for particular in the company of the com	PH ENVIRONMENT. PAYMENT: ctor certifies that to ayment has been co	AL, CORP. the best of his/her knownpleted in accordant for the amount cer	nowledge, the	3/2 // LO DATE work covered	î	
		ehuchandt OR				3 26 19		
			FOR THIS PAYMEN	FREQUEST:	FROM:			
PLEASE PROV	IDE THE (CONTRACTOR/	/SUBCONTRACTOR	S THAT WORKED OF		1/1/18 IRING THIS PER	RIOD:	
No s	ubcontract	ors						
			JEST SHALL BE SUBI N BE PROCESSED EV	MITTED TO THE ENG	INEER/INSPEC	TOR.		

CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"

KPH ENVIRONMENTAL, CORP.
MADISON MUNICIPAL BUILDING - WINDOW ASBESTOS REMOVAL
CONTRACT NO. 7934
PAYMENT NO. 3

PAYMEN	ACT NO. 7934 NT NO. 3	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	******* #10	11	12
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT	C. O. DOLLARS	UNITS THIS APPL.	EXTENSION	UNITS PREV. APPL.(S)	EXTENSION	TOTAL UNITS	EXTENSION	PERCENT COMPLETE
ACCOU	NT NO. 10129-401-140												
93020	Remove and dispose of window air conditioning units/ bath fans and associated parts.	- 50.00	EA	\$63.84	\$3,192.00		0.00	\$0.00	50.00	\$3,192.00	50.00	\$3,192.00	100.0%
93021	Remove and dispose of fractured glass/wood panels including removal of brass screws and metal stops.	72.00	EA	\$47.87	\$3,446.64		0.00	\$0.00	72.00	\$3,446.64	72.00	\$3,446.64	100.0%
93022	Remove and dispose of asbestos glazing materials at items 93020, 93021.	118.00	EA	\$47.87	\$5,648.66		0.00	\$0.00	118.00	\$5,648.66	118.00	\$5,648.66	100.0%
93023	Provide and install temporary/removable weathertight plywood enclosure to cover open panes.	118.00	EA	\$47.87	\$5,648.66		0.00	\$0.00	118.00	\$5,648.66	118.00	\$5,648.66	100.0%
93024	Remove Carpet squares and abate yellow/black mastic in Housing area.	3,871.00	SF	\$3.35	\$12,967.85		0.00	\$0.00	3,871.00	\$12,967.85	3,871.00	\$12,967.85	100.0%
93025	Remove Carpet squares and abate yellow mastic in Transportation area. Remove adhered ceiling tile and glue	5,544.00	SF	\$3.55	\$19,681.20		0.00	\$0.00	5,544.00	\$19,681.20	5,544.00	\$19,681.20	100.0%
93026	pods from ceiling above Transportation area.	240.00	SF	\$4.25	\$1,020.00		0.00	\$0.00	240.00	\$1,020.00	240.00	\$1,020.00	100.0%
CONTRACT TOTALS				•	\$51,605.01		•	\$0.00	•	\$51,605.01		\$51,605.01	= 100.00%
CHANGI	E ORDER #1, ACC'T NO. 10129-401-140												
	- ITEM 93021 FRACTURED GLASS REMOVAL	67.00	EA	\$47.87		\$3,207.29	67.00	\$3,207.29	0.00	\$0.00	67.00	\$3,207.29	100.0%
	- ITEM 93022 ASBESTOS GLAZING REMOVAL	67.00	EA	\$47.87		\$3,207.29	67.00	\$3,207.29	0.00	\$0.00	67.00	\$3,207.29	100.0%
	- ITEM 93023 PROVIDE AND INSTALL TEMP PANEL	25.00	EA	\$47.87		\$1,196.75	25.00	\$1,196.75	0.00	\$0.00	25.00	\$1,196.75	100.0%
	CHANGE ORDER #1 TOTAL					\$7,611.33		\$7,611.33	1	\$0.00		\$7,611.33	_
GRAND TOTALS (CONTRACT TOTALS PLUS CHANGE ORDERS)				\$59,216.34		•	\$7,611.33	•	\$51,605.01		\$59,216.34	_ 100.00%	